

Job # : 19-4545

Prepared By: Roxanne Lockhart

Solicitation No : CO-00365

## San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 10/29/2020

Contract No : CO-00365-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 14 - Open Cut and Pipe Bursting Time And Date : 10/28/2020 Price List

Line No Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item Item Description	Unit		_T CONSTRU	CTION LLC ( Total Amount	CO-00365 - 2_I Unit Price	D GUERRA CON Quantity	ISTRUCTION LLC	CO-00365 - 3_F Unit Price	PRONTO SAN			TEXAS PRIDE UT Quantity T	ILITIES LLC otal Amount		5_FACILITIES R Quantity	EHAB INC Total Amount	CO-00 Unit Price	0365 - 6_CRUZ TEC Quantity T			_King Solutions Servi Quantity
1 103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$5.00	77	\$385.00	\$10.00	77	\$770.00	\$1.00	77	\$77.00	\$2.00	77	\$154.00		77	\$770.00	\$3.50	77	\$269.50	\$10.00	77
2 103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$6.00	1,384	\$8,304.00	\$5.00	1,384	\$6,920.00	\$2.00	1,384	\$2,768.00	\$2.00	1,384	\$2,768.00	\$5.00	1,384	\$6,920.00	\$5.00	1,384	\$6,920.00	\$5.00	1,384
3 203.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Prime Coat	GAL	\$20.00	74	\$1,480.00	\$5.00	74	\$370.00	\$20.00	74	\$1,480.00	\$20.00	74	\$1,480.00	\$20.00	74	\$1,480.00	\$15.00	74	\$1,110.00	\$25.00	74
4 203.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Tack Coat	GAL	\$24.00	24	\$576.00	\$5.00	24	\$120.00	\$20.00	24	\$480.00	\$20.00	24	\$480.00	\$20.00	24	\$480.00	\$12.00	24	\$288.00	\$25.00	24
5 205.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HMAC, Type 'C' (3" Comp. Depth) (Collector/Arterial)	SY	\$70.00	246	\$17,220.00	\$60.00	246	\$14,760.00	\$90.00	246	\$22,140.00	\$50.00	246	\$12,300.00	\$40.00	246	\$9,840.00	\$55.00	246	\$13,530.00	\$75.00	246 \$
6 205.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	HMAC, Type 'D' (2" Comp. Depth) (Local/Resid. Streets)	SY	\$72.00	130	\$9,360.00	\$50.00	130	\$6,500.00	\$85.00	130	\$11,050.00	\$44.00	130	\$5,720.00	\$30.00	130	\$3,900.00	\$42.00	130	\$5,460.00	\$60.00	130
7 206.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphalt Treated Base (10" Comp. Depth)	SY	\$89.00	372	\$33,108.00	\$70.00	372	\$26,040.00	\$75.00	372	\$27,900.00	\$64.00	372	\$23,808.00	\$100.00	372	\$37,200.00	\$65.00	372	\$24,180.00	\$82.00	372 \$
8 413.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Flowable Fill	CY	\$130.00	30	\$3,900.00	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$140.00	30	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	30	\$4,500.00	\$155.00	30	\$4,650.00	\$150.00	30
9 500.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Curb	LF	\$13.00	69	\$897.00	\$50.00	69	\$3,450.00	\$20.00	69	\$1,380.00	\$40.00	69	\$2,760.00	\$40.00	69	\$2,760.00	\$21.00	69	\$1,449.00	\$45.00	69
10 502.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Sidewalk	SY	\$64.00	22	\$1,408.00	\$100.00	22	\$2,200.00	\$75.00	22	\$1,650.00	\$80.00	22	\$1,760.00	\$100.00	22	\$2,200.00	\$96.00	22	\$2,112.00	\$100.00	22
11 503.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway	SY	\$87.00	137	\$11,919.00	\$100.00	137	\$13,700.00	\$80.00	137	\$10,960.00	\$100.00	137	\$13,700.00	\$100.00	137	\$13,700.00	\$125.00	137	\$17,125.00	\$120.00	137 \$
12 503.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway	SY	\$79.00	21	\$1,659.00	\$100.00	21	\$2,100.00	\$40.00	21	\$840.00	\$60.00	21	\$1,260.00	\$100.00	21	\$2,100.00	\$125.00	21	\$2,625.00	\$90.00	21
13 507.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Chain Link Wire Fence (Vehicular Gate - 8-foot width)	EA	\$1,675.00	2	\$3,350.00	\$2,500.00	2	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$21.50	2	\$43.00	\$1,500.00	2
14 515.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Topsoil (4" Depth)	CY	\$39.00	391	\$15,249.00	\$35.00	391	\$13,685.00	\$25.00	391	\$9,775.00	\$20.00	391	\$7,820.00	\$30.00	391	\$11,730.00	\$35.00	391	\$13,685.00	\$20.00	391
15 516.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$8.00	2,814	\$22,512.00	\$15.00	2,814	\$42,210.00	\$6.00	2,814	\$16,884.00	\$18.00	2,814	\$50,652.00	\$20.00	2,814	\$56,280.00	\$12.00	2,814	\$33,768.00	\$8.50	2,814 \$
16 516.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$9.00	733	\$6,597.00	\$10.00	733	\$7,330.00	\$6.00	733	\$4,398.00	\$18.00	733	\$13,194.00	\$20.00	733	\$14,660.00	\$12.00	733	\$8,796.00	\$9.00	733
17 520.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Hydromulching	SY	\$2.50	514	\$1,285.00	\$2.00	514	\$1,028.00	\$3.00	514	\$1,542.00	\$5.00	514	\$2,570.00	\$10.00	514	\$5,140.00	\$12.00	514	\$6,168.00	\$5.00	514
18 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 1 - La Sabre)	LS	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1
19 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 2 & 3 - Hall Park)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,500.00	1
20 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 5 - Commerce)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$6,500.00	1
21 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 6 - Darwin)	LS	\$6,300.00	1	\$6,300.00	\$5,500.00	. 1	\$5,500.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,700.00	1
22 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 7 - Gillette)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00		1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,800.00	1
23 530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (Site 8 - Oletha)	LS	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
24 535.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4-inch Wide Yellow Line		\$13.00	20	\$260.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$20.00	20	\$400.00	\$10.00	20	\$200.00	\$8.00	20	\$160.00	\$10.00	20
25 535.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	4-inch Wide White Line		\$13.00	10	\$130.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$10.00	10	\$100.00	\$8.00	10	\$80.00	\$10.00	10
26 535.9	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Left White Arrow	ΕΔ	\$1,095.00	1	\$1,095.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	10	\$300.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$250.00	1	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	1
27 550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Trench Excavation Safety Protection		\$2.00	2,002	\$4,004.00	\$5.00	2,002	\$10,010.00	\$3.00	2,002	\$6,006.00	\$1.00	2,002	\$2,000.00	\$5.00	2,002	\$10,010.00	\$4.00	2,002	\$8,008.00	\$4.00	2,002
28 848	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	8" PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe (SDR 26) (All Depths)		\$2.00	1,975	\$207,375.00	\$85.00	1.975		\$80.00	1,975	\$158,000.00	\$70.00	1,975	\$138,250.00	\$120.00	1,975	\$237,000.00	\$4.00	1,975	\$158,000.00	\$70.00	1,975 \$1
29 852.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (4' Dia.) (0'-6' Depth)		\$105.00	1,975	\$207,375.00	\$7,000.00	1,975	\$107,875.00	\$9,000.00	1,973	\$108,000.00	\$5,600.00	1,975	\$67,200.00	\$120.00	1,975	\$237,000.00	\$80.00	1,975	\$96,000.00	\$70.00	12 \$
	-	Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole (4' Dia.) (0'-6' Depth)	EA		12			12	,		12			12			12		\$8,500.00		\$96,000.00		3
30 852.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Extra Depth Manhole (>6')	EA	\$5,825.00	3		\$10,500.00	3	\$31,500.00	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$6,200.00	3	\$18,600.00		3	\$21,000.00		3		\$2,200.00	
31 852.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		VF	\$470.00	25	\$11,750.00	\$875.00	25	\$21,875.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$500.00	25	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	25	\$7,500.00	\$275.00	25	\$6,875.00	\$400.00	25 \$
32 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral Pipe (SDR 26) (All Depths)		\$50.00	1,511	\$75,550.00	\$70.00	1,511	\$105,770.00	\$50.00	1,511	\$75,550.00	\$60.00	1,511	\$90,660.00	\$80.00	1,511	\$120,880.00	\$42.00	1,511	\$63,462.00	\$63.00	1,511 \$
33 854	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Two-Way Sanitary Sewer Clean-out	EA	\$525.00	76	\$39,900.00	\$750.00	76	\$57,000.00	\$1,200.00	76	\$91,200.00	\$800.00	76	\$60,800.00	\$600.00	76	\$45,600.00	\$750.00	/6	\$57,000.00	\$600.00	76 \$
34 855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Reconstruction of Existing Manhole	EA	\$3,860.00	1	\$3,860.00	\$3,650.00	1	\$3,650.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
35 858	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles, and Collars	CY	\$200.00	21	\$4,200.00	\$300.00	21	\$6,300.00	\$180.00	21	\$3,780.00	\$400.00	21	\$8,400.00	\$200.00	21	\$4,200.00	\$160.00	21	\$3,360.00	\$500.00	21 \$
36 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 1 - La Sabre - 8")	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00		1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
37 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 2 & 3 Hall Park - 8")	LS	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
38 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 5 - Commerce - 8")	LS	\$10,000.00	1		\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$10,000.00	1		\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00		1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
39 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 6 - Darwin - 8")	LS	\$16,000.00	1	\$16,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
40 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 7 - Gillette - 8")	LS	\$8,900.00	1	\$8,900.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00		1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
41 864-S1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Bypass Pumping (Site 8 - Oletha - 8")	LS	\$13,000.00	1		\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	1		\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	1
42 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (Pre-Construction) (8" - 15" Dia.)	LF	\$6.30	3,444	\$21,697.20	\$6.00	3,444	\$20,664.00	\$5.00	3,444	\$17,220.00	\$8.00	3,444	\$27,552.00	\$5.00	3,444	\$17,220.00	\$4.50	3,444	\$15,498.00	\$5.00	3,444 \$
43 866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Sewer Main Television Inspection (Post-Construction) (8" - 15" Dia.)	LF	\$4.30	1,975	\$8,492.50	\$3.00	1,975	\$5,925.00	\$3.00	1,975	\$5,925.00	\$6.00	1,975	\$11,850.00	\$5.00	1,975	\$9,875.00	\$3.00	1,975	\$5,925.00	\$4.50	1,975
44 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Burst 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (DR 13.5 160 PSI, All Depths)	LF	\$56.00	179	\$10,024.00	\$65.00	179	\$11,635.00	\$90.00	179	\$16,110.00	\$80.00	179	\$14,320.00		179	\$10,740.00	\$58.00	179	\$10,382.00	\$70.00	179 \$
45 900	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Pipe Burst 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (All Mat'l. Types, All Depths)	LF	\$52.00	1,290	\$67,080.00	\$65.00	1,290	\$83,850.00	\$72.00	1,290	\$92,880.00	\$58.00	1,290	\$74,820.00	\$60.00	1,290	\$77,400.00	\$56.00	1,290	\$72,240.00	\$45.00	1,290 \$
46 910	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Manhole Rehabilitation (incl. New Ring/Cover & Encasement)	VF	\$358.00	44	\$15,752.00	\$700.00	44	\$30,800.00	\$700.00	44	\$30,800.00	\$350.00	44	\$15,400.00	\$300.00	44	\$13,200.00	\$480.00	44	\$21,120.00	\$460.00	44 \$
47 1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Point Repair, 8" Dia. (up to 9 LF) (0'-10' Depth)	EA	\$3,860.00	3	\$11,580.00	\$4,800.00	3	\$14,400.00	\$5,000.00	3	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	3
48 6001	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Portable Changeable Message Sign (TxDOT Spec)	EA	\$1,890.00	4	\$7,560.00	\$2,500.00	4	\$10,000.00	\$800.00	4	\$3,200.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$100.00	4	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$2,000.00	4
49 SS 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Removal & Replacement of Fences (All Types, Sizes) (Site 2 - Hall Park)	LS	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1
50 SS 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Removal & Replacement of Fences (All Types, Sizes) (Site 3 - Hall Park)	LS	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1
51 SS 2010	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Removal & Replacement of Fences (All Types, Sizes) (Site 7 - Gillette)	LS	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1
			Sub-Total			\$822,313.70			\$981,537.00			\$888,095.00			\$862,580.00			\$859,185.00			\$758,038.50		\$7
52 100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization (Max 10% of Line Item 1-51)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$98,000.00	1	\$98,000.00	\$80,000.00	1	\$80,000.00	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	\$75,803.95	1	\$75,803.95	\$68,000.00	1 \$
53 101.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Preparing Right-of-Way (Max 5% of Line Item 1-51)(inclusive of Easements, Rights of	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$49,000.00	1	\$49,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$37,901.93	1	\$37,901.93	\$20,000.00	1 \$
		Entry, etc.)	Sub - Total			\$50,000.00			\$147,000.00			\$110,000.00			\$95,000.00			\$105,000.00			\$113,705.88		\$
Colondar Dava Ta Oscalata			Total Bid Price			\$872,313.70			\$1,128,537.00			\$998,095.00			\$957,580.00			\$964,185.00			\$871,744.38		\$8
Calendar Days To Complete :			As Read Results			\$872,313.70			\$1,128,537.00			\$998,095.00			\$957,580.00			\$964,185.00			\$871,744.38		\$8